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201501200000
19700

01/20/2015
12:57:04

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DOVER
CHARLES H

Instr
#:20020719000
338180

201503230000
91420

03/23/2015
03:18:18

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES TALLEY
MICHAEL
EUGENE

Instr
#:20090408000
129590

201504200001
26460

04/20/2015
11:56:52

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES YANG DONG
QING

Instr
#:20130819000
338330

201504200001
26570

04/20/2015
12:07:59

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SAXON CHRIS
W

Instr
#:20121120000
446180

201504230001
31570

04/23/2015
10:43:56

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES OSTRAND
ROBERT W

Instr
#:20101019000
348650

201504280001
37980

04/28/2015
02:11:38

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BENEDICT
CARL L

Instr
#:20120313000
088200

201505110001
53790

05/11/2015
09:22:35

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FOSHEE
JERRY W

Instr
#:20130207000
055630

201505110001
55630

05/11/2015
02:58:47

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WESSON
MARK A

Instr
#:20130207000
055640

201505290001
78430

05/29/2015
02:46:47

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FRECHETTE
MARK A

Instr
#:20120418000
133330

201506050001
86760

06/05/2015
11:42:30

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SANDERS
CHERI B

Instr
#:20130709000
277770

201505220001
70520

05/22/2015
11:08:02

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES JONES
ARTHUR
DEWAINE

Instr
#:20140721000
223670

201506300002
19320

06/30/2015
10:03:37

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES RAO
VISHWANATH
A

Instr
#:20130718000
292470

201507080002
29600

07/08/2015
10:55:20

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DELANEY
SUSAN
LANGSTON

Instr
#:20110719000
210270

201507090002
31870

07/09/2015
11:53:39

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PARSON
MARGARET C

Instr
#:20120106000
007430



201507270002
56640

07/27/2015
02:31:29

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WOODS
STEPHANIE L

Instr
#:20090708000
261980

201508050002
69010

08/05/2015
10:32:28

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MULLINS
BERNADETTE

Instr
#:20070911000
424900

201508120002
79020

08/12/2015
08:00:42

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DONAN
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Instr
#:20101110000
378340

201508210002
91530

08/21/2015
02:07:02

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DISNEY JERE
M

Instr
#:20140630000
198470

201508210002
91540

08/21/2015
02:07:03

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DONAN
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Instr
#:20101110000
378350

201508210002
91550

08/21/2015
02:07:04

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DONAN
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Instr
#:20101110000
378340

201509080003
12150

09/08/2015
11:55:34

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DISNEY JERE
M

Instr
#:20130709000
279630

201510020003
46020

10/02/2015
01:16:32

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MOSS
MITCHELL C

Instr
#:20140218000
044470

201511040003
83330

11/04/2015
11:11:34

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES EASTERLING
RICHARD E

Instr
#:20110824000
250000

201511040003
83350

11/04/2015
11:16:59

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor LIEN ATHAN
RAMACHARY

Instr
#:20140305000
059650

201511040003
83340

11/04/2015
11:13:46

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FAWAZ
NADDER J

Instr
#:20150724000
253050

201511120003
91870

11/12/2015
11:20:48

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PAYTON
WANDA

Instr
#:20131030000
429240

201511120003
92110

11/12/2015
11:39:03

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DEEP &
DAUGHTRY
REAL ESTATE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Instr
#:20111201000
362670

201512040004
15480

12/04/2015
02:16:29

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCLAUGHLIN
SARA LOU

201501220000
24150

01/22/2015
11:09:47

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DU MING Instr
#:20110901000
259370



201503170000
82550

03/17/2015
10:27:06

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MORSHIRI
SAEID

Instr
#:20140630000
198450


