Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Name= BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage		Legal Description
201501200000 19700	01/20/2015 12:57:04	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DOVER CHARLES H					Instr #:20020719000 338180	·
201503230000 91420	03/23/2015 03:18:18	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	TALLEY MICHAEL EUGENE					Instr #:20090408000 129590	
201504200001 26460	04/20/2015 11:56:52	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	YANG DONG QING					Instr #:20130819000 338330	
201504200001 26570	04/20/2015 12:07:59	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SAXON CHRIS W					Instr #:20121120000 446180	
201504230001 31570	04/23/2015 10:43:56	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	OSTRAND ROBERT W					Instr #:20101019000 348650	
201504280001 37980	04/28/2015 02:11:38	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BENEDICT CARL L					Instr #:20120313000 088200	
201505110001 53790	05/11/2015 09:22:35	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FOSHEE JERRY W					Instr #:20130207000 055630	
201505110001 55630	05/11/2015 02:58:47	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WESSON MARK A					Instr #:20130207000 055640	
201505290001 78430	05/29/2015 02:46:47	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FRECHETTE MARK A					Instr #:20120418000 133330	
201506050001 86760	06/05/2015 11:42:30	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SANDERS CHERI B					Instr #:20130709000 277770	
201505220001 70520	05/22/2015 11:08:02	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	JONES ARTHUR DEWAINE					Instr #:20140721000 223670	
201506300002 19320	06/30/2015 10:03:37	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	RAO VISHWANATH A					Instr #:20130718000 292470	
201507080002 29600	07/08/2015 10:55:20	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DELANEY SUSAN LANGSTON					Instr #:20110719000 210270	
201507090002 31870	07/09/2015 11:53:39	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	PARSON MARGARET C					Instr #:20120106000 007430	

201507270002 56640	07/27/2015 02:31:29	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WOODS STEPHANIE L			Instr #:20090708000 261980	
201508050002 69010	08/05/2015 10:32:28	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MULLINS BERNADETTE			Instr #:20070911000 424900	
201508120002 79020	08/12/2015 08:00:42	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DONAN DEVELOPMEN T LLC			Instr #:20101110000 378340	
201508210002 91530	08/21/2015 02:07:02	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DISNEY JERE M			Instr #:20140630000 198470	
201508210002 91540	08/21/2015 02:07:03	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DONAN DEVELOPMEN T LLC			Instr #:20101110000 378350	
201508210002 91550	08/21/2015 02:07:04	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DONAN DEVELOPMEN T LLC			Instr #:20101110000 378340	
201509080003 12150	09/08/2015 11:55:34	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DISNEY JERE M			Instr #:20130709000 279630	
201510020003 46020	10/02/2015 01:16:32	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MOSS MITCHELL C			Instr #:20140218000 044470	
201511040003 83330	11/04/2015 11:11:34	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	EASTERLING RICHARD E			Instr #:20110824000 250000	
201511040003 83350	11/04/2015 11:16:59	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	LIEN	ATHAN RAMACHARY			Instr #:20140305000 059650	
201511040003 83340	11/04/2015 11:13:46	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FAWAZ NADDER J			Instr #:20150724000 253050	
201511120003 91870	11/12/2015 11:20:48	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	PAYTON WANDA			Instr #:20131030000 429240	
201511120003 92110	11/12/2015 11:39:03	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DEEP & DAUGHTRY REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT S LLC			Instr #:20111201000 362670	
201512040004 15480	12/04/2015 02:16:29	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCLAUGHLIN SARA LOU				
201501220000 24150	01/22/2015 11:09:47	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DU MING			Instr #:20110901000 259370	

		BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY		RELEASES	MORSHIRI SAEID					Instr #:20140630000 198450		
--	--	---	--	----------	-------------------	--	--	--	--	----------------------------------	--	--